
Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.


TFORM 1
Page  of 
TENDER BULLETIN
FORM  FOR SUBMITTING: -          A NEW TENDER NOTICE or 
AN ERRATUM NOTICE or 
AN INVITATION TO REGISTER ON SUPPLIER DATABASE NOTICE
FOR PUBLICATION IN THE GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN
To submit a Cancellation notice, use TForm2, for a Results notice use TForm3, for a Responses from Suppliers notice use TForm4
*Type of Tender Notice:       (Select an option)
Please select the Type of Tender notice
TENDER CATEGORY:
REQUIRED AT:
Province:
*Department      or Entity:
TENDER DETAILS:
(CCYY-MM-DD)
(HH:MM)
Date of Original Publication:
(only required for ERRATUM notice)
For a New Tender or Invitation to Register on Supplier Database advertisement this date field is disabled
SITE MEETING or BRIEFING SESSION:
This is a multi-page form. Please complete all relevant sections before submitting the form for publication.
DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE FROM:
POST OR DELIVER DOCUMENTS TO:
SPECIFICATIONS / TECHNICAL CONTACT DETAILS:
TENDER CONTACT DETAILS:
TENDER SUBMITTED BY:
*For Publication in the Government Gazette on:
(CCYY-MM-DD)
9.0.0.2.20101008.1.734229
New Tender
	CurrentPage: 
	PageCount: 
	Use this option to place a new tender in the government tender bulletin: 
	Select this option to place an erratum or amendment notice for a tender advertisement which has already been published.: 
	Use this option to advertise an invitation to register on a supplier database.: 
	Select the Tender Category from the list: SERVICES: FUNCTIONAL (INCLUDING CLEANING AND SECURITY SERVICES)
	Select a Province if this tender is being placed by a specific province, else select "National": Eastern Cape
	Select the government department or public entity that is placing this tender. If the relevant option is not listed, type in the relevant information: Department of Public Works National
	The division or section that this tender refers to.: PROCUREMENT: SCM
	Enter the Tender or Quotation or Reference number. If no number exists, type in "Not Applicable": REQ: 105 A 01348
	Enter the closing date for the tender.: 2022-11-18
	Enter the time at which the tender must be delivered by.: 11:00
	For an Erratum notice, please enter the date on which the original tender was published in the tender bulletin.: 
	Enter a short description of the tender details.: QUOTATIONS FOR THE HIRING OF 3X MARQUEE TENT, CHAIRS, TABLES, TOILETS, STAGE, GENERATOR AND PA SYSTEM FOR HANDING OVER OF TITLE DEED TO THE THORNHIL COMMUNITY A. THIS BID WILL BE EVALUATED AS FOLLOWS:Phase 1: Pr-qualification: Only tenderer having a level 1 B-BBEE status level of contributor is invited to tender.Phase 2: Bidders will thereafter be evaluated for Administrative responsiveness Phase 4: Bidders will thereafter be evaluated on PPPFA on the 80/20 principlePhase 5: The recommended bidder will be subjected to risk assessment (objective criteria)NB. The bid specifications, bid rules, special conditions of bid, bid evaluation criteria are detailed in the bid document. 
	Details of any briefing sessions or meetings.  Also state if compulsory or not.: A COMPULSORY SITE MEETING IS REUIRED. BIDDERS TO BE ON SITE AT THE START OF THE MEETING AND MUST REMAIN FOR THE ENTIRE DURATION. LATE COMERS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN THE MEETING.
	The date on which the site meeting or briefing session will take place: 2022-11-16
	The time when the site meeting or briefing session will take place: 11:00
	The venue where the site meeting or briefing session will take place: Farm Hopefield No.195 Tarka registration DivisionPortion 12 (A portion of Portion 8). It is  situated on R61 about 20 km from Queenstown to Tarkastad 
	TForm1-FormBarcode: 28
	TForm1-DocsFromAddress: National Department Of Public Works & Infrastructure, Eben Donges Building, Hancock Street, North End, Port Elizabeth, 6056. OR Can Be Downloaded Free Of Charge From The Department Website; www.publicworks.gov.za or www.etenders.gov.za
	TForm1-DocsCost: N/A
	TForm1-DocsPaymentDetails: DPWI Trading Account; Absa Bank; Account Number; 40-6451-8843. Please State Tender/Bid Number As Your Reference Number.Also you can arrange your courier company to collect your documents. See tender contact details to send proof of  payment.
	TForm1-DocsNotes: For tender completion please contact Mr. Tsepo Ngalo on (041) 408 2142 or email:Tsepo.Ngalo@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-DocsToAddress: NATIONAL DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, PRIVATE BAG X 3913, NORTH END, PORT ELIZABETH, 6056 (Tender Box)
	TForm1-DocsToNotes: Quotations must be emailed back to: Tsepo.Ngalo@dpw.gov.za  on the closing date before 11:00
	TForm1-TechContactName: Mrs Noli Gqomo 
	TForm1-TechContactTelephone: 041- 041 4082078 / 071 382 2553
	TForm1-TechContactFax: 
	TForm1-TechContactEmail: Noli.Gqomo@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-TechOfficeHours: 08h00-12h45 and 13h30-16h00
	TForm1-BidContactName: Mr. Tsepo Ngalo or Mrs Nobesuthu Gwatyuza
	TForm1-BidContactTelephone: (041) 408 2142 / ( 041) 4082070
	TForm1-BidContactFax: 
	TForm1-BidContactEmail:  Tsepo.Ngalo@dpw.gov.za or Nobesuthu.Gwatyuza@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-BidContactOfficeHours: 08h00-12h45 and 13h30-16h00
	TForm1-BidContactNotes: All bidders/Contractors/Suppliers who is doing business with the Government must be registered on the Central Supplier Database. Prospective Bidders/Contractors/Suppliers will be able to self- register on Central Supplier Database Website which is www.csd.gov.za                                                
	TForm1-AdvertiserName: MR. L LINDI
	TForm1-AdvertiserEmail: lulama.lindi@dpw.gov.za
	TForm1-DateSubmitted: 2022-11-11
	TForm1-AdvertiserTelephone: 041- 408 2377
	TForm1-PublicationDate: 2022-11-11



